Specifications are subject to change without notice  |  Images are a guide only and may differ from actual product
CABLE
CONNECTORS
CABLE CONNECTORS - INSULATED RANGE
Code Description Amp Rating Packing MOQ Ctn
SC1-2X6/100 2 x 6mm² Single Screw Connector 32 Amp 100/Jar 1 Jar 18
SC1-2X6/500 2 x 6mm² Single Screw Connector 32 Amp 500/Jar 1 Jar 4
SC1-3X6/50 3 x 6mm² Single Screw Connector 40 Amp 50/Jar 1 Jar 18
SC2-2X6/50 2 x 6mm² Double Screw Connector 32 Amp 50/Jar 1 Jar 18
SC2-2X6/300 2 x 6mm² Double Screw Connector 32 Amp 300/Jar 1 Jar 4
SC2-3X6/50 3 x 6mm² Double Screw Connector 40 Amp 50/Jar 1 Jar 18
SC2-2X16 2 x 16mm² Double Screw Connector 63 Amp 20/Jar 1 Jar 360
SC2-2X35 2 x 35mm² Double Screw Connector 80 Amp 10/Jar 1 Jar 180
2 x 6mm²
Single
3 x 6mm²
Single
2 x 6mm²
Double
2 x 16mm²
Double
2 x 35mm²
Double
D1 (mm) 22 25.2 22 38 45
D2 (mm) 20.3 22.16 27.2 44.5 58.5
D3 (mm) 4.8 4.8 4.8 8 11.5 D1
D2
D3
D1
D2
D3
INSULATED
SPECIFICATIONS
Materials:
• Insulator - Flame retar-
dant PVC
• Connector - Brass
Voltage:
• 240V
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Tapered cable entry
• Deep flat/slotted screw heads,
enabling tight positive connection
• Soft, pliable material
• High quality jar.
DIMENSIONS